CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Moderno Tacos & Tex Mex

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linen, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pic

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15.00). Your lunch will be packaged
separately wit

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal

APPETIZERS

Cheese Quesadillas
Served with pico and sour cream

$50

$10

$0

$0

$12.95



Frito Pie (Bowl)
Cheddar cheese, onions, and jalapenos.

Chicken & Avocado Quesadillas

Chicken, avocado, cheddar and jack cheeses. Served with pico
and sour cream.

Spinach & Mushroom Quesadillas

Spinch, mushrooms and jack cheese. Served with pico and
sour cream

Guacamole Dip
(SERVES 4) Fresh made with avocado and lime.

Matamoros Dip (Medium)

(SERVES 4) Chile con queso, ground beef, guacamole, sour
cream and pico.

Matamoros Dip (Large)

(SERVES 6) Chili con queso, ground beef, guacamole, sour
cream and pico.

Chile Con Queso (Medium)
(SERVES 4)

Chile Con Queso (Large)
(SERVES 6)

Tortilla Soup (Cup)
Shredded chicken, tortillas strips and rice.

Tortilla Soup (Bowl)
Shredded chicken, tortillas strips and rice.

Brisket Chili (Cup)
Cheddar cheese, onion and jalapenos.

$11.95

$14.95

$14.95

$8.95

$9.95

$11.95

$8.95

$10.95

$6.5

$8.5

$8.95



Brisket Chili (Bowl)
Cheddar cheese, onion and jalapenos.

Frito Pie (Cup)
Cheddar cheese, onions and jalapenos.

Ceviche
Fresh flounder and shrimp.

Campechana
Fresh flounder, shrimp, tomatoes and cilantro.

SALADS AND TOSTADAS

Caesar Salad (Small)

Taco Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cheddar, red onion, tortilla strips and
vinaigrette with your choice of protein.

Caesar Salad (Large)

Monterrey Salad

Grilled chicken, jicama, tomato, tortilla strips, cumin and lime
vinaigrette.

Seared Ahi Tuna Salad

Seared ahi tuna, mixed greens, romaine tossed, citrus
vinaigrette, avocado, mango, Gluten Free soy and sesame
seeds.

Chicken Tostadas

Black beans, jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, cilantro ranch

and cotija.

FAJITA PARTY PACK

$11.95

$8.95

$14.95

$14.95

$7.5

$14.95

$11

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95



Fajita Party Pack

(Serves 4) A combination of chicken and beef fajitas, grilled
onions, poblano peppers, shredded cheddar cheese, pico de
gallo, sour cream, guacamole, homemade flour tortillas, fresh
roasted tomato

Veggie Fajita Party Pack

**48 Hour Notice Required** (Serves 4) Portobello mushrooms,

grilled onions, poblano peppers, red & yellow peppers,
shredded cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream,
guacamole, homemade flour tor

TACO PLATES

Tacos Al Carbon (1)

One taco on a flour tortilla with your choice of protein, served
with rice, charro beans, guacamole, sour cream and pico.

Tacos Al Carbon (2)

Two tacos on flour tortillas with your choice of protein, served
with rice, charro beans, guacamole, sour cream and pico.

Crispy Beef Tacos

Three crispy beef tacos with lettuce, tomato, and cheddar,
served with rice and refried beans.

Smoked Brisket Tacos

Two smoked brisket tacos on flour tortillas with cheddar and
pico, served with rice and refried beans.

Tacos Nortenos

Two tacos on flour tortillas with your choice of protein, refried
bean and salsa, served with rice and refried beans.

Chipotle BBQ Tacos

Two brisket tacos on corn tortillas with, chipotle bbq sauce,
avocado, queso fresco, cilantro, and pickled onions, served

$59.95

$59.95

$14.5

$18.5

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95



with rice and refried beans. $14.95

DF Street Tacos $14.95

Four street tacos on corn tortillas with your choice of protein,
cilantro and onion, served with rice and refried beans.

Fried Chicken Tacos $13.95

Two fried chicken tacos on flour tortillas with avocado tomatillo
salsa, queso, cabbage, and cilantro, served with rice and
refried beans.

Bahn Mi Tacos $14.5

Two pulled pork tacos on flour tortillas with sriracha aioli, Asian
slaw, jalapenos, and cilantro, served with rice and refried
beans.

Grilled Fish Bajas Tacos $15.95

Two grilled fish tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and
tomatillo sauce, served with rice and refried beans.

Grilled Shrimp Bajas Tacos $15.95

Two grilled shrimp tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and
tomatillo sauce, served with rice and refried beans.

Fried Fish Bajas Tacos $15.95

Two fried fish tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and cilantro
ranch, served with rice and refried beans.

Fried Shrimp Bajas Tacos $15.95

Two fried shrimp tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and
cilantro ranch, served with rice and refried beans.

Tuna Street Tacos $15.95

Four street tacos on corn tortillas with fresh seared ahi tuna,
soy glaze, wasabi sauce, cucumbers, avocado, and micro
greens, served with rice and veggies.



Ratatouille Tacos

Two tacos on corn tortillas with zucchini, squash, tomato,
onions, cotija, and cilantro, served with rice and black beans.

TEX MEX PLATES

Cheese Enchiladas
Served with chili gravy, rice and refried beans.

Terlingua Enchiladas

Cheese enchiladas topped with brisket chili, served with rice
and refried beans.

Chicken Enchiladas
Served with salsa verde, rice and refried beans.

Beef Enchiladas
Served with chili gravy, rice and refried beans.

Beef Fajita Enchiladas
Served with chili gravy, rice and refried beans.

Spinach & Mushroom Enchiladas

Spinach and mushroom enchiladas with poblano crema, served

with rice and black beans.

Enchilada Trio

One cheese, one chicken and one spinach and mushroom
enchilada with rice and refried beans.

Carne Guisada
With rice, beans, chips and salsa.

Fajitas
Your choice of protein with guacamole, sour cream, pico, rice
and charro beans.

$13.95

$13.95

$15.95

$14.95

$14.95

$17.95

$14.95

$16.95

$16.95

$18.95



Steak Tampiqueno

Fajita steak and cheese enchilada, served with rice and charro
beans.

Piedras Negras Plato

Beef taco al carbon and cheese enchilada, served with
guacamole, pico, rice and charro beans.

Bandera Plate

One crispy beef taco and one cheese enchilada with
guacamole, puff queso, rice and beans.

Rositas Plate

One chicken tostada and one chicken enchilada with
guacamole and pico.

Laredo Plate

One crispy beef taco and two cheese enchiladas, served with
rice and refried beans.

Pollo Poblano

Grilled chicken breast topped with poblano crema and jack
cheese, served with rice, black beans, chips and salsa.

Alambres

Grilled skewer with your choice of protein, onions, poblanos
and tomatoes, served with rice and charro beans.

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

Moderno Burger

Fresh ground beef and brisket blend on local Kraftsman Bakery
bun with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, and Moderno secret
sauce, served with homemade potato chips.

Cubano Sandwich

$21.95

$17.95

$16.95

$16.5

$16.95

$18.95

$21.95

$12.95



Honey ham, pulled pork, Swiss cheese, whole grain mustard
Aiolo and dill pickle on a french baguette, served with
homemade potato chips.

DESSERTS

Churros
6 small pieces with creme fresh and honey.

Tres Leches
Per person

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Served with 10 cups, straws, lemons, sweetener and ice.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with 10 cups, straws, and ice.

______ Coke (12 oz. can)
____ Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
______ Sprite (12 oz. can)
_____ Dr. Pepper (12 0z. can)
_______ Bottled Water

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice (Gallon)
Served with 10 cups and straws.

Coffee (96 0z.)
Includes sweetener, creamer, stir sticks and cups.

$12.95

$6.5

$6.95

$12.99

$12.99

$1.59

$1.59

$1.59

$1.59

$1.59

$24.99

$18



Cups $0.1

Disposable Ice Chest $4

Bag of Ice $1



