

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

Moderno Tacos & Tex Mex

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linen, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your	
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pic	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15.00). Your lunch will be packaged separately wit	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal	
APPETIZERS	
Cheese Quesadillas	\$12.95
Served with pico and sour cream	

Frito Pie (Bowl) Cheddar cheese, onions, and jalapenos.	\$11.95
Chicken & Avocado Quesadillas Chicken, avocado, cheddar and jack cheeses. Served with pico and sour cream.	\$14.95
Spinach & Mushroom Quesadillas Spinch, mushrooms and jack cheese. Served with pico and sour cream	\$14.95
Guacamole Dip (SERVES 4) Fresh made with avocado and lime.	\$8.95
Matamoros Dip (Medium) (SERVES 4) Chile con queso, ground beef, guacamole, sour cream and pico.	\$9.95
Matamoros Dip (Large) (SERVES 6) Chili con queso, ground beef, guacamole, sour cream and pico.	\$11.95
Chile Con Queso (Medium) (SERVES 4)	\$8.95
Chile Con Queso (Large) (SERVES 6)	\$10.95
Tortilla Soup (Cup) Shredded chicken, tortillas strips and rice.	\$6.5
Tortilla Soup (Bowl) Shredded chicken, tortillas strips and rice.	\$8.5
Brisket Chili (Cup) Cheddar cheese, onion and jalapenos.	\$8.95

Brisket Chili (Bowl)	\$11.95
Cheddar cheese, onion and jalapenos.	
Frito Pie (Cup)	\$8.95
Cheddar cheese, onions and jalapenos.	
Ceviche	\$14.95
Fresh flounder and shrimp.	
Campechana	\$14.95
Fresh flounder, shrimp, tomatoes and cilantro.	
SALADS AND TOSTADAS	
Caesar Salad (Small)	\$7.5
Taco Salad	\$14.95
Lettuce, tomato, cheddar, red onion, tortilla strips and vinaigrette with your choice of protein.	
Caesar Salad (Large)	\$11
Monterrey Salad	\$15.95
Grilled chicken, jicama, tomato, tortilla strips, cumin and lime vinaigrette.	
Seared Ahi Tuna Salad	\$15.95
Seared ahi tuna, mixed greens, romaine tossed, citrus vinaigrette, avocado, mango, Gluten Free soy and sesame seeds.	
Chicken Tostadas	\$15.95
Black beans, jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, cilantro ranch and cotija.	

FAJITA PARTY PACK

Fajita Party Pack (Serves 4) A combination of chicken and beef fajitas, grilled onions, poblano peppers, shredded cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream, guacamole, homemade flour tortillas, fresh roasted tomato	\$59.95
Veggie Fajita Party Pack **48 Hour Notice Required** (Serves 4) Portobello mushrooms, grilled onions, poblano peppers, red & yellow peppers, shredded cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream, guacamole, homemade flour tor	\$59.95
TACO PLATES	
Tacos Al Carbon (1) One taco on a flour tortilla with your choice of protein, served with rice, charro beans, guacamole, sour cream and pico.	\$14.5
Tacos Al Carbon (2) Two tacos on flour tortillas with your choice of protein, served with rice, charro beans, guacamole, sour cream and pico.	\$18.5
Crispy Beef Tacos Three crispy beef tacos with lettuce, tomato, and cheddar, served with rice and refried beans.	\$13.95
Smoked Brisket Tacos Two smoked brisket tacos on flour tortillas with cheddar and pico, served with rice and refried beans.	\$14.95
Tacos Nortenos Two tacos on flour tortillas with your choice of protein, refried bean and salsa, served with rice and refried beans.	\$14.95
Chipotle BBQ Tacos Two brisket tacos on corn tortillas with, chipotle bbq sauce, avocado, queso fresco, cilantro, and pickled onions, served	

with rice and refried beans.		
DF Street Tacos Four street tacos on corn tortillas with your choice of protein, cilantro and onion, served with rice and refried beans.	\$14.95	
Fried Chicken Tacos Two fried chicken tacos on flour tortillas with avocado tomatillo salsa, queso, cabbage, and cilantro, served with rice and refried beans.	\$13.95	
Bahn Mi Tacos Two pulled pork tacos on flour tortillas with sriracha aioli, Asian slaw, jalapenos, and cilantro, served with rice and refried beans.	\$14.5	
Grilled Fish Bajas Tacos Two grilled fish tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and tomatillo sauce, served with rice and refried beans.	\$15.95	
Grilled Shrimp Bajas Tacos Two grilled shrimp tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and tomatillo sauce, served with rice and refried beans.	\$15.95	
Fried Fish Bajas Tacos Two fried fish tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and cilantro ranch, served with rice and refried beans.	\$15.95	
Fried Shrimp Bajas Tacos Two fried shrimp tacos on corn tortillas with cabbage and cilantro ranch, served with rice and refried beans.	\$15.95	
Tuna Street Tacos Four street tacos on corn tortillas with fresh seared ahi tuna, soy glaze, wasabi sauce, cucumbers, avocado, and micro greens, served with rice and veggies.	\$15.95	

Ratatouille Tacos	\$13.95
Two tacos on corn tortillas with zucchini, squash, tomato, onions, cotija, and cilantro, served with rice and black beans.	
TEX MEX PLATES	
Cheese Enchiladas	\$13.95
Served with chili gravy, rice and refried beans.	
Terlingua Enchiladas	\$15.95
Cheese enchiladas topped with brisket chili, served with rice and refried beans.	
Chicken Enchiladas	\$14.95
Served with salsa verde, rice and refried beans.	
Beef Enchiladas	\$14.95
Served with chili gravy, rice and refried beans.	
Beef Fajita Enchiladas	\$17.95
Served with chili gravy, rice and refried beans.	
Spinach & Mushroom Enchiladas	\$14.95
Spinach and mushroom enchiladas with poblano crema, served	
with rice and black beans.	
Enchilada Trio	\$16.95
One cheese, one chicken and one spinach and mushroom enchilada with rice and refried beans.	
Carne Guisada	\$16.95
With rice, beans, chips and salsa.	
Fajitas	\$18.95
Your choice of protein with guacamole, sour cream, pico, rice and charro beans.	

Steak Tampiqueno	\$21.95
Fajita steak and cheese enchilada, served with rice and charro beans.	
Piedras Negras Plato	\$17.95
Beef taco al carbon and cheese enchilada, served with guacamole, pico, rice and charro beans.	
Bandera Plate	\$16.95
One crispy beef taco and one cheese enchilada with guacamole, puff queso, rice and beans.	
Rositas Plate	\$16.5
One chicken tostada and one chicken enchilada with guacamole and pico.	
Laredo Plate	\$16.95
One crispy beef taco and two cheese enchiladas, served with rice and refried beans.	
Pollo Poblano	\$18.95
Grilled chicken breast topped with poblano crema and jack cheese, served with rice, black beans, chips and salsa.	
Alambres	\$21.95
Grilled skewer with your choice of protein, onions, poblanos and tomatoes, served with rice and charro beans.	
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES	
Moderno Burger	\$12.95
Fresh ground beef and brisket blend on local Kraftsman Bakery bun with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, and Moderno secret sauce, served with homemade potato chips.	
Cubano Sandwich	

Honey ham, pulled pork, Swiss cheese, whole grain mustard Aiolo and dill pickle on a french baguette, served with homemade potato chips.		
DESSERTS		
Churros 6 small pieces with creme fresh and honey.	\$6.5	
Tres Leches Per person	\$6.95	
BEVERAGES		
lced Tea (Gallon) Served with 10 cups, straws, lemons, sweetener and ice.	\$12.99	
Lemonade (Gallon) Served with 10 cups, straws, and ice.	\$12.99	
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.59	
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.59	
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.59	
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.59	
Bottled Water	\$1.59	
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice (Gallon) Served with 10 cups and straws.	\$24.99	
Coffee (96 oz.) Includes sweetener, creamer, stir sticks and cups.	\$18	

Cups	\$0.1
Disposable Ice Chest	\$4
Bag of Ice	\$1